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NORTH DIVISION ROSTER

PLAYER

Chad Boeckman
Tom Brooks
Derek Graham
Mike Leone
Jimmy McCusker
Harrison Neimann
Kyle O’Kane
Aaron Pietila
Nate Urbaniak
Isaac Viau

Ben Warda

Miles Winter

Nick Condon
Derek Grogan
Wes Love
Erik Peterson

NAHL TEAM

Mahoning Valley Phantoms
St. Louis Bandits
Mahoning Valley Phantoms
St. Louis Bandits

Alpena Ice Diggers
Traverse City North Stars
St. Louis Bandits
Marquette Rangers
Traverse City North Stars
Alpena IceDiggers

St. Louis Bandits
Mahoning Valley Phantoms

Marquette Rangers
Marquette Rangers
St. Louis Bandits

Alpena IceDiggers

Jameson Raymond Traverse City North Stars

Eric Ringel

Garret Bartus
Cal Heeter

Mahoning Valley Phantoms

Mahoning Valley Phantoms
St. Louis Bandits

HT/WT
6-0/185
5-11/195
5-8/147
5-11/175
5-10/175
6-1/190
5-8/183
5-11/180
6-0/200
6-0/170
5-7/145
6-3/215

5-10/170
6-0/205
5-10/160
6-0/190
5-9/180
6-0/175

6-0/160
6-4/175

Alpena IceDiggers « Mahoning Valley Phantoms « Marquette Rangers » St. Louis Bandits * Traverse City North Stars

BIRTHDATE

April 14, 1987
March 29, 1987
May 26, 1988
November 21, 1987
June 16, 1989
February 26, 1987
June 15, 1987
June 23, 1988
April 27, 1988
January 29, 1987
August 4, 1987
January 4, 1988

January 26, 1987
November 18, 1987
February 26, 1987
April 4, 1988

March 12, 1987
April 4, 1990

October 19, 1989
November 2, 1988

Head Coach: Jon Cooper, St. Louis Bandits
Assistant Coach: Bob Mainhardt, Mahoning Valley Phantoms

S, N
NAHL

HOMETOWN
St. Louis, MO
St. Louis, MO
Schoolcraft, Ml
Dearborn Heights, Ml
Novi, Ml
Canton, MI

St. Louis, MO
Brighton, Ml
Perrysburg, OH
Cheboygan, Ml
Lake Orion, Ml
Horsham, PA

Wausau, WI
Eagan, MN

Lake St. Louis, MO
Alpena, Ml

Flint, Ml

Hinckley, OH

St. Charles, MO
St. Louis, MO



